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AGENCY SUWMARY COF ALL PRQJIECTS

EXPENDI TURE PRQJECTI ONS AND FI NANCI NG REQUI REMENTS (K M | ['i ons)

PROQJECT COST 2008 2009 5 Year 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014
Act ual Tot al

DI RECT PRQJECT COST
Current Expenditure
Per sonal Enol unents

Current Transfers
Goods and Ot her Services

Sub- Tot al

Capital Expenditure
Capital Transfers

11.0

Acqui sition of Existing Assets

N
N
N

22.

N

Capital Formation

Sub- Tot al
AI TOT DI RECT PRQIECT COST 20.

22.

o o
NN
NN
NN
NN

22.

Techni cal Assi stance
Proj ect Preparation |
Equi pnent |
Advi sory |
Trai ni ng

B TOT TECHNI CAL ASSI STANCE

TOTAL PRQJECT COST (A+B) 20.0 22.2 22.2

FI NANCI NG_SOURCES

| DENTI FI ED FI NANCI NG

Di rect Project Financing:
Gover nment Contri buti ons:
Loan 22.2 22.2

G ant
b) Self Generating Revenue
a) Covernment | nput 12.0

TOTAL DI RECT FI NANCI NG 12.0 22.2 22.2

o0

Techni cal Assi stance

TOTAL FI NANCI NG ( C+D) 2.0 22.2 22.2

FI NANCI NG SOUGHT

Direct Proiect Cost (A-Q 8.0
Techni cal Assistance (B-D)

TOTAL FI NANCI NG SOUGHT 8.0
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Pl P NUMBER 3138
PROQIECT NAME: PACI FI C MARI NE | NDUSTRI AL ZONE
EXECUTI NG AGENCY: Industrial Centers Devel opnent Corporation

PRQIECT OBJECTI VI ES:
To ensure sustainabl e harvesting and processing of marine resources in Wstern Pacific

region.

PRQJECT COMPONENTS:

(1) Shipping infrastructure devel opnent which included the construction of appropriate
storage sheds, wharves and other utilities (2) Project managenent (3) Consultation with other
Mel anesi an Spear head Group countries and the fishing industry.

PROQIECT LOCATI ON:
The project is |located in Madang Province.

PRQIECT JUSTI FI CATI ON:
This project is an initiative of the Ml anesi an Spearhead Group of countries to regul ate,

noni tor and ensure the marine resources are harvested in a sustainable manner. As PNGis a
| eadi ng country and the marine industrial park will be established in Madang, the governnent
nmust provi de funding support for the project.

PROIECT CAPACI TY:
The Departnent of Commerce and Industry in partnership with the Industrial Centres

Devel opnent Corporation (1 CDC) has the capacity to inplenment this project.

PRQIECT SUSTAI NABI LI TY
The project will generate incone to sustain its operations.
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ESTI MATED TOTAL PROQIECT COST 22, 220. 0 ESTI MATED DURATI ON OF THE PRQJECT 1.0 Years

EXPENDI TURE PRQIECTI ON AND FI NANCI NG REQUI REMENTS ( K' 000)

PROQIECT COST

2008
Act ual

2009
Bugdet

5

Year
Tot al

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

DI RECT PRQJECT COST
Current Expenditure
Personal Enol unents

Goods and O her Services
Current Transfers
Sub- Tot al
Capital Expenditure
Acqui sition of Existing Assets
Capi tal Formation
Capital Transfers
Sub- Tot al

A TOT DI RECT PROJECT COST
Techni cal Assi stance

Proj ect Preparation

Advi sory

Traini ng

Equi prent
B TOT TECHNI CAL ASSI STANCE
TOTAL PRQJECT COST (A+B)

22,

220.0

22,

220.

22,

o |o

220.

22,

220.0

22,

220.

FlI NANCI NG_SOURCES

| DENTI FI ED FI NANCI NC

Di rect Project Financing:
Government Contri butions:
a) Governnent | nput

b) Self Generating Revenue
Loan
Grant

TOTAL DI RECT FI NANCI NG

Techni cal Assi stance
TOTAL FI NANCI NG ( C+D)

00

22,

220.0

22,

220.

22,

220.0

22,

220.

22,

220.0

22,

220.

FI NANCI NG SOUGHT

Direct Project Cost (A-C)
Techni cal Assi stance (B-D)

TOTAL _FI NANCI NG SOUGHT

CURRENT DONCR | NVOLVEMENT

The current donor is China with a |oan funding.

POTENTI AL DONOR | NVOLVEMENT
Nil.

2010Budget Votes for this PIP are :
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(in MIlions of Kina)
PI P 5 Year
No. Project Title Tot al 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014
3138 PMZ 22.2 22.2
TOTAL _CAPI TAL _PRQJECTS 22.2 22.2
TOTAL 22.2 22.2






